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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 May Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 3 May Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 4 May Governing Council ECB

Friday, 5 May State of the Union conference, organised by the European 

University Institute (EUI) – speech on “Closing gaps to bend the

trend: embedding the flow of finance in the transition”

Florence

Wednesday, 10 May Meeting with Deputy Governor for Prudential Regulation and Chief 

Executive Officer of the Prudential Regulation Authority at the Bank

of England, Mr Sam Woods, on current regulatory and supervisory

issues.

ECB

 Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and

Development (OECD), on the 2023 Economic Surveys of the

European Union and the Euro Area

ECB

Thursday, 11 May Supervisory Board Dubrovnik

Friday, 12 May Supervisory Board Dubrovnik

Saturday, 13 May Pre-recorded episode of The ECB Podcast, on “Being transparent 

about climate risks”

Monday, 15 May Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference 

Meeting with Australia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited 

(ANZ), on the ECB’s supervisory measures regarding the

management of climate-related risks 

ECB

Tuesday, 16 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Philippe

Lamberts, on sustainable finance and regulatory issues

Brussels
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 Meeting with Secretary-General of the European Council,

Ms Thérèse Blanchet, on the EU’s green agenda and current

regulatory affairs 

Brussels

Meeting with Deputy Director-General Justice and Consumers, Mr 

Nils Behrndt, on current regulatory affairs 

Brussels 

Meeting with Member of European Parliament, Mr Othmar Karas, 

on regulatory issues and the European banking union 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 17 May Meeting with media Brussels

Beyond Growth 2023 Conference, organised by the European 

Parliament – participation in focus panel “Beyond GDP indicators”

Brussels

Meeting with European Commissioner, Ms Mairead McGuinness, 

on sustainable finance, current regulatory affairs and the European

banking union

Brussels

Meeting with Permanent Representative of France to the European 

Union, Mr Philippe Léglise-Costa, on the EU’s green agenda and

the European banking union

Brussels

Friday, 19 May Meeting with Paulussen Advocaten, on sustainable finance Maastricht 

Monday, 22 May Guest lecture at Utrecht University, on “The climate &

environmental crises and the ECB” 

Utrecht

Tuesday, 23 May Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 24 May Governing Council ECB

Reception on the occasion of the ECB’s 25th anniversary ECB

Thursday, 25 May Meeting with Chair of the European Securities and Markets 

Authority (ESMA), Ms Verena Ross, on sustainable finance and

recent developments in the financial sector

ECB

University of Florence – remarks to students of the “Law and 

Logical Thinking” course, on how a background in law has helped

him fulfil his mandates and responsibilities – teleconference

Friday, 26 May Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Jonás 

Fernández, on current regulatory issues – teleconference

Tuesday, 30 May Executive Board – teleconference 


